#223 Christen Poulsen

Frederiksborg, Lynge-Kronborg, Karlebo, Karlebo, Kirkelte, 128, FT-1850, C7086

223

226

311

312

313

314

3388

Navn:

Christen
Poulsen

Inger Marie
Bargesen

Barge
Christensen

Karen Marie
Christensen

Margrethe
Cathrine
Christensen

Poul
Christensen

Marie
Magdalene
Bargesen

Alder: Civilstand:

49

39

12

32

Gift
Gift
Ugift

Ugift

Ugift

Ugift

Ugift

Fadt

2 -

1801

1911

1838

1842

1846

1949

1818

Erhverv:

Arbejdsmand,
husfader

Hans Hustru
Deres barn

Deres barn

Deres barn

Deres barn

Konens sgster

Fadested:

Karlebo
Sogn
Karlebo
Sogn
Karlebo
Sogn

Karlebo
Sogn

Karlebo
Sogn

Karlebo
Sogn

Karlebo
Sogn



